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L XXI OlyMaster 25 V Memorial Angeles Carvajal "La Nena"
Gijon, 12/1/2025
Prueba 9 Masc., 200m Estilos 20 - 84 afios

12/01/2025 - 12:32

Lista de salida

Seriel1de 4

3 SASTRE GARCIA Miguel
4 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Daniel
5 SINNE Stefan

Serie 2 de 4

1 MUNIZ GOMEZ Daniel

2 ALVAREZ GARCIA Diego

3 RIBERA GONZALEZ-PARDO Emilio
4 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Rodrigo
5 MUNIZ CUERVO Alex

6 SUAREZ BARRERA Sergio

7 DIAZ GARCIA Aaron

Serie 3de 4

1 FORCEN MEREDIZ Jose Lucas
2 DIAZ ANZALONE Pablo

3 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Ignacio

4 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Raul

5 SALOM RODRIGUEZ Josep

6 VEGA ALVAREZ Fernando

7 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ Adolfo
8 RANGEL MENDEZ Luis Alberto

Serie 4 de 4

1 MENENDEZ RIO Jose Luis
2 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Gonzalo
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3 RODRIGUEZ DE LA FLOR LOPEZ Pabl95

4 CONDE ALVAREZ Joaquin

5 ARROYO MARTINEZ Felipe

6 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ Pedro

7 LASTRA RODRIGUEZ Fernando
8 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Marcos

98
93
79
71
87

C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Villa De Navia
C.N. Ovimaster

E.N. Corvera

C. Aguatico Aviles Solras
C. Aguatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Camargo

C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon
C.N. Cuencas Mineras

R.G.C. Covadonga
C.N. Ciudad De Gijon
C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Ovimaster

C.N. Santa Olaya
C.N. Ovimaster

C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Cuencas Mineras
C. Aquatico Aviles Solras
C.N. Camargo

C.N. Camargo

C.N. Santa Olaya

C.N. Santa Olaya

C.N. Ovimaster
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4:30.33
3:23.98
3:08.14
3:02.74
3:07.42
3:26.37
4:02.41

2:58.90
2:41.62
2:32.03
2:20.43
2:30.46
2:37.48
2:49.41
2:57.67

Categoria

30+
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60+

45+
25+
55+
25+
20+
20+
25+

80+
45+
50+
50+
65+
50+
75+
45+

50+
40+
30+
25+
30+
45+
50+
35+

Piscina 25 m. / crono electrénico

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129
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